Join the Jefferson High School PTSA Today

The Parent Teacher Student Association (PTSA) is the largest nonprofit volunteer child advocacy organization in the country. Numbers count! By simply joining the Jefferson PTSA, you help increase the power of our voice on a state and national level. In addition, money raised by the PTSA is used for scholarships for graduating seniors and to help with improvements in the classrooms.

Please join the 2023-2024 JHS PTSA.

Jefferson High School PTSA

everychild.onevoice.

Adult Member(#1) Name:		Contact Phone#:_	
E-Mail Address			-
Adult Member(#2) Name:		Contact Phone#:	
E-Mail Address			-
Student Member Name:		Grade	
Student Member Name:		Grade	
Address:			_
City/Zip:			_
Check here if you are a Jefferson Staff Member			
Membership Fees: Adult Membership: \$10.00 x Student Membership: \$5.00 x	(# of memberships) = x (# of students) = 5	= \$ \$	-
General Donation (please designate amount) = \$ Help us in our goal to fund scholarships for our students and support the Jefferson Staff! Thank you for your support! Scan code (Venmo me) Show to pay			
Total enclosed = \$			Pferson PTSA ØJefferson-PTSA
Please make checks payable to If mailing this form send to:	"Jefferson High School PTSA" Jefferson High School PTSA 1243 20 th St. SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52404	or Venmo	venmo

When you join a local unit, you are automatically a member of the State PTA and a member of the National PTA.